LINEAR SERIES
LINEAR PENDANT
GRILLE LIGHT
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Watttage	 50W/100W
• Efficiency		  110LM/W

• SMD LED Chips Brand	 MASON
• Dimension	 4FT/8FT
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Wattage Lumens Dimensions
LB81250 50W 5500LM 47.5” x 6.69” x 1.77”
LB81251 100W 11050LM 95.6” x 6.69” x 1.77”
1. The installation and maintenance must be completed by lisensed electricians or professionals
2. Cut off the power before installation and maintenance
3. Working temperature: -4°F-104° F, storage temperature: -22°F-140°F.
WARNINGS:
LINEAR SERIES
LINEAR PENDANT
GRILLE LIGHT
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE: